
2017 Season Fixtures

Start Time Date Competition Fixture

13:00 Saturday 15-Apr-17 Championship Two

13:00 Saturday 22-Apr-17 Championship Two HOLMBRIDGE 1XI (H)

13:00 Sunday 23-Apr-17 Edgerton & Dalton 1XI (A)

13:00 Saturday 29-Apr-17 Championship Two

13:00 Sunday 30-Apr-17 Paddock Shield 1st Rd

13:00 Saturday 06-May-17 Championship Two

13:00 Saturday 13-May-17 Championship Two EDGERTON & DALTON 1XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 20-May-17 Championship Two

13:00 Saturday 27-May-17 Championship Two MOORLANDS 2XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 03-Jun-17 Championship Two Hall Bower 2XI (A)

13:00 Sunday 04-Jun-17 Paddock Shield 2nd Rd

13:00 Saturday 10-Jun-17 Championship Two CARTWORTH MOOR 1XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 17-Jun-17 Championship Two

13:00 Sunday 18-Jun-17 Paddock Shield 3rd Rd

13:00 Saturday 24-Jun-17 Championship Two NORTONTHORPE 1XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 01-Jul-17 Championship Two FLOCKTON 1XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 08-Jul-17 Championship Two

13:00 Sunday 09-Jul-17 Paddock Shield S-Final #1

13:00 Saturday 15-Jul-17 Championship Two HOLMFIRTH 2XI (H)

13:00 Sunday 16-Jul-17 Paddock Shield S-Final #2

13:00 Saturday 22-Jul-17 Championship Two RASTRICK 2XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 29-Jul-17 Championship Two Free Date

13:00 Saturday 05-Aug-17 Championship Two DENBY DALE 2XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 12-Aug-17 Championship Two

13:00 Sunday 13-Aug-17 Paddock Shield Final

13:00 Saturday 19-Aug-17 Championship Two HALL BOWER 2XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 26-Aug-17 Championship Two Edgerton & Dalton 1XI (A)

13:00 Saturday 02-Sep-17 Championship Two MELTHAM 2XI (H)

13:00 Saturday 09-Sep-17 Championship Two

Golcar 2XI (A)

Paddock Shield Prelim

Shepley 2XI (A)

Almondbury 2XI (A)

Birkby Rose Hill 2XI (A)

Meltham 2XI (A)

Almondbury Wes 2XI (A)

Rastrick 2XI (A)

Denby Dale 2XI (A)


